
What Generates the Greatest Marketing ROI?

Traditionally which of the following marketing tactics generates
your greatest returns?

Webinars

White papers

Event sponsorship

Email marketing

Social media

48%

22%

56%

33%

11%

Source: Survey of 27 sponsors of Frost & Sullivan's Executive
MindXchange
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